68 69
59
3
593
11
26
593 1126
11

recessed version
different housing colours
ORDER CODE
SYSTEM
POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
LENGTH COLOUR TEMP.
LBW2009.XXX2X 9W 1.050lm
572mm
3000K / 4000K
LBW2014.XXX2X 14W 1.800lm
LBW2017.XXX2X 17W 2.100lm
1132mm
LBW2028.XXX2X 28W 3.550lm
LBW2021.XXX2X 21W 2.600lm
1412mm
LBW2035.XXX2X 35W 4.400lm
LBW2026.XXX2X 26W 3.150lm
1692mm
LBW2042.XXX2X 42W 5.300lm
LBW2034.XXX2X 34W 4.200lm
2252mm
LBW2056.XXX2X 56W 7.050lm
WARO L
LBW2L17.XXX2X 17W 2.100lm
593x593mm 3000K / 4000K
LBW2L28.XXX2X 28W 3.550lm
WARO T
LBW2T26.XXX2X 26W 3.150lm
1126x593mm 3000K / 4000K
LBW2T42.XXX2X 42W 5.300lm
WARO X
LBW2X34.XXX2X 34W 4.200lm
1126x1126mm 3000K / 4000K
LBW2X56.XXX2X 56W 7.050lm
Lichtkurven | Lightcurves
microprism. opal
1  control
1 ......... ON/OFF
2 ......... DALI
2  optics
A ......... OPAL
B ......... MICROPRISM.
3  colour temp.
3 ......... 3000K
4 ......... 4000K
5  material colour
1 ......... ALUMINIUM ELOX.
2 ......... WHITE
3 ......... BLACK
Technische Skizzen | Technical sketches
.
1
X
2
X
3
X _
5
X
ORDER CODE BESCHREIBUNG | DESCRIPTION
LBW2ZB010
Seilsystem 1600mm mit Einspeisung 3-polig, ON/OFF
cord suspension 1600mm incl. 3-phase power feed in, ON/OFF
LBW2ZB020
Seilsystem 1600mm mit Einspeisung 5-polig, DALI
cord suspension 1600mm incl. 5-phase power feed in, DALI
LBW2ZB030 Seilsystem 1600mm | cord suspension 1600mm
Zubehör | Accessories
PC diffuser opal
microprism.
PMMA diffuser uninterrupted light